
Current Year's 
Date

Day of the 
Week

Last Year's 
Date

Last Year's Sales This Year's Sales Sales % Chg vs. 
Last Year

This Year's 
Transaction Count

Transaction Count 
% Chg

Labor Hours Used Benchmark 
Hours

Labor Cost 
Opportunity $

Labor Cost 
Opportunity %

Actual Labor Cost 
%

1/1/2021 Friday 1/3/2020 $24,113.21 $10,210.55 -57.65% 724 -65.28% 151.22 183.74 ($481.39) -4.71% 21.92%

1/2/2021 Saturday 1/4/2020 $23,421.77 $23,043.57 -1.61% 1607 -14.38% 328.78 352.94 ($357.56) -1.55% 21.12%

Week 1: Totals to Date $47,534.98 $33,254.12 -30.04% 2331 -41.17% 480.00 536.68 ($838.95) -2.52% 21.36%

1/3/2021 Sunday 1/5/2020 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

Week 2: Totals to Date $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

1/4/2021 Monday 1/6/2020 $23,012.14 $21,915.73 -4.76% 1645 -18.40% 293.25 338.07 ($663.39) -3.03% 19.80%

1/5/2021 Tuesday 1/7/2020 $18,995.32 $18,145.14 -4.47% 1617 -13.62% 275.02 288.36 ($197.45) -1.09% 22.43%

1/6/2021 Wednesday 1/8/2020 $20,580.79 $18,338.92 -10.89% 1554 -23.11% 280.32 290.91 ($156.82) -0.86% 22.62%

1/7/2021 Thursday 1/9/2020 $21,690.75 $20,410.67 -5.90% 1773 -13.64% 295.72 318.23 ($333.17) -1.63% 21.44%

1/8/2021 Friday 1/10/2020 $21,280.46 $23,039.38 8.26% 1879 -5.10% 318.10 352.89 ($514.86) -2.23% 20.44%

1/9/2021 Saturday 1/11/2020 $25,286.14 $21,553.77 -14.76% 1594 -15.80% 285.85 333.30 ($702.28) -3.26% 19.63%

Week 2: Totals to Date $130,845.60 $123,403.61 -5.69% 10062 -14.98% 1,748.25 1,921.75 ($2,567.97) -2.08% 20.97%

1/10/2021 Sunday 1/12/2020 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

1/11/2021 Monday 1/13/2020 $18,332.49 $18,428.66 0.52% 1558 -19.52% 267.45 292.09 ($364.77) -1.98% 21.48%

1/12/2021 Tuesday 1/14/2020 $20,097.74 $19,268.45 -4.12% 1649 -22.07% 264.25 303.17 ($576.01) -2.99% 20.30%

1/13/2021 Wednesday 1/15/2020 $22,187.13 $19,033.71 -14.21% 1676 -25.31% 278.00 300.07 ($326.69) -1.72% 21.62%

1/14/2021 Thursday 1/16/2020 $20,463.66 $20,192.33 -1.32% 1746 -18.18% 287.15 315.35 ($417.36) -2.07% 21.05%

1/15/2021 Friday 1/17/2020 $24,229.26 $22,803.39 -5.88% 1892 -18.41% 317.75 349.77 ($473.99) -2.08% 20.62%

1/16/2021 Saturday 1/18/2020 $24,716.26 $22,932.68 -7.21% 1685 -19.15% 289.63 351.48 ($915.37) -3.99% 18.69%

Week 3: Totals to Date $130,026.54 $122,659.22 -5.67% 10206 -20.47% 1,704.23 1,911.94 ($3,074.19) -2.51% 20.56%

1/17/2021 Sunday 1/19/2020 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

1/18/2021 Monday 1/20/2020 $24,155.53 $22,222.63 -8.00% 1697 -19.92% 311.98 342.12 ($446.01) -2.01% 20.78%

1/19/2021 Tuesday 1/21/2020 $18,801.80 $17,773.99 -5.46% 1585 -19.30% 290.68 283.46 $106.86 0.60% 24.21%

1/20/2021 Wednesday 1/22/2020 $19,095.40 $19,252.00 0.82% 1612 -17.08% 273.78 302.95 ($431.70) -2.24% 21.05%

1/21/2021 Thursday 1/23/2020 $20,150.52 $18,975.53 -5.83% 1694 -18.79% 293.12 299.31 ($91.60) -0.48% 22.86%

1/22/2021 Friday 1/24/2020 $24,184.66 $22,709.79 -6.09% 1901 -17.99% 312.22 348.54 ($537.62) -2.37% 20.35%

1/23/2021 Saturday 1/25/2020 $26,087.53 $23,671.89 -9.25% 1735 -17.26% 307.37 361.23 ($797.15) -3.37% 19.22%

Week 4: Totals to Date $132,475.44 $124,605.83 -5.94% 10224 -18.39% 1,789.15 1,937.60 ($2,197.22) -1.76% 21.25%

1/24/2021 Sunday 1/26/2020 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

1/25/2021 Monday 1/27/2020 $18,868.56 $17,530.26 -7.09% 1578 -16.82% 290.93 280.25 $158.12 0.90% 24.56%

1/26/2021 Tuesday 1/28/2020 $19,257.99 $21,565.44 11.98% 1689 -10.35% 301.63 333.45 ($470.95) -2.18% 20.70%

1/27/2021 Wednesday 1/29/2020 $20,408.94 $3,670.41 0.00% 417 0.00% 70.56 115.00 ($657.75) -17.92% 28.45%

1/28/2021 Thursday 1/30/2020 $21,425.97 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 70.56 0.00 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00%

1/29/2021 Friday 1/31/2020 $24,273.77 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 70.56 0.00 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00%

1/30/2021 Saturday 2/1/2020 $25,309.42 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 70.56 0.00 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00%

Week 5: Totals to Date $58,535.49 $42,766.11 2.32% 3684 -12.24% 874.81 728.70 $2,162.46 5.06% 30.28%

1/31/2021 Sunday 2/2/2020 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 70.56 0.00 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00%

Week 6: Totals to Date $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0 0.00% 70.56 0.00 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00%

Month: Totals to Date $499,418.05 $446,688.89 -7.46% 36507 -19.51% 6,666.99 7,036.67 ($5,471.52) -1.22% 22.09%
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Current Year's 
Date

Day of the 
Week

Last Year's Date Last Year's Sales This Year's Sales Sales $ Chg vs. 
Last Year

Sales % Chg vs. Last 
Year

This Year's Sales 
Goal

Actual vs. Goal $ Actual vs. 
Goal %

This Year's Sales 
Forecast

Actual vs. 
Forecast $

Actual vs. 
Forecast %

1/1/2021 Friday 1/3/2020 $24,113.21 $10,210.55 ($13,902.66) -57.65% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $12,862.00 ($2,651.45) -20.61%

1/2/2021 Saturday 1/4/2020 $23,421.77 $23,043.57 ($378.20) -1.61% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $24,721.17 ($1,677.60) -6.79%

Week 1: Totals to Date $47,534.98 $33,254.12 ($14,280.86) -30.04% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $37,583.17 ($4,329.05) -11.52%

Week 2: Totals to Date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

1/4/2021 Monday 1/6/2020 $23,012.14 $21,915.73 ($1,096.41) -4.76% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $22,853.65 ($937.92) -4.10%

1/5/2021 Tuesday 1/7/2020 $18,995.32 $18,145.14 ($850.18) -4.47% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $17,969.14 $176.00 0.98%

1/6/2021 Wednesday 1/8/2020 $20,580.79 $18,338.92 ($2,241.87) -10.89% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $20,221.50 ($1,882.58) -9.31%

1/7/2021 Thursday 1/9/2020 $21,690.75 $20,410.67 ($1,280.08) -5.90% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $21,326.05 ($915.38) -4.29%

1/8/2021 Friday 1/10/2020 $21,280.46 $23,039.38 $1,758.92 8.26% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $20,888.00 $2,151.38 10.30%

1/9/2021 Saturday 1/11/2020 $25,286.14 $21,553.77 ($3,732.37) -14.76% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $23,802.00 ($2,248.23) -9.45%

Week 2: Totals to Date $130,845.60 $123,403.61 ($7,441.99) -5.69% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $127,060.34 ($3,656.73) -2.88%

1/11/2021 Monday 1/13/2020 $18,332.49 $18,428.66 $96.17 0.52% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $18,632.50 ($203.84) -1.09%

1/12/2021 Tuesday 1/14/2020 $20,097.74 $19,268.45 ($829.29) -4.12% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $19,636.52 ($368.07) -1.87%

1/13/2021 Wednesday 1/15/2020 $22,187.13 $19,033.71 ($3,153.42) -14.21% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $20,748.00 ($1,714.29) -8.26%

1/14/2021 Thursday 1/16/2020 $20,463.66 $20,192.33 ($271.33) -1.32% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $20,318.00 ($125.67) -0.62%

1/15/2021 Friday 1/17/2020 $24,229.26 $22,803.39 ($1,425.87) -5.88% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $23,144.31 ($340.92) -1.47%

1/16/2021 Saturday 1/18/2020 $24,716.26 $22,932.68 ($1,783.58) -7.21% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $24,235.50 ($1,302.82) -5.38%

Week 3: Totals to Date $130,026.54 $122,659.22 ($7,367.32) -5.67% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $126,714.83 ($4,055.61) -3.20%

1/18/2021 Monday 1/20/2020 $24,155.53 $22,222.63 ($1,932.90) -8.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $23,935.00 ($1,712.37) -7.15%

1/19/2021 Tuesday 1/21/2020 $18,801.80 $17,773.99 ($1,027.81) -5.46% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $18,103.00 ($329.01) -1.82%

1/20/2021 Wednesday 1/22/2020 $19,095.40 $19,252.00 $156.60 0.82% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $19,436.97 ($184.97) -0.95%

1/21/2021 Thursday 1/23/2020 $20,150.52 $18,975.53 ($1,174.99) -5.83% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $19,710.00 ($734.47) -3.73%

1/22/2021 Friday 1/24/2020 $24,184.66 $22,709.79 ($1,474.87) -6.09% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $23,895.54 ($1,185.75) -4.96%

1/23/2021 Saturday 1/25/2020 $26,087.53 $23,671.89 ($2,415.64) -9.25% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $25,548.36 ($1,876.47) -7.34%

Week 4: Totals to Date $132,475.44 $124,605.83 ($7,869.61) -5.94% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $130,628.87 ($6,023.04) -4.61%

1/25/2021 Monday 1/27/2020 $18,868.56 $17,530.26 ($1,338.30) -7.09% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $18,510.95 ($980.69) -5.30%

1/26/2021 Tuesday 1/28/2020 $19,257.99 $21,565.44 $2,307.45 11.98% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $18,307.18 $3,258.26 17.80%

1/27/2021 Wednesday 1/29/2020 $20,408.94 $3,670.41 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $19,698.17 ($16,027.76) -81.37%

1/28/2021 Thursday 1/30/2020 $21,425.97 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $21,130.00 $0.00 0.00%

1/29/2021 Friday 1/31/2020 $24,273.77 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $23,216.00 $0.00 0.00%

1/30/2021 Saturday 2/1/2020 $25,309.42 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $23,443.00 $0.00 0.00%

Week 5: Totals to Date $58,535.49 $42,766.11 $969.15 2.32% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $36,818.13 ($13,750.19) -24.33%

Week 6: Totals to Date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Month: Totals to Date $499,418.05 $446,688.89 ($35,990.63) -7.46% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $458,805.34 ($31,814.62) -6.65%

Sales
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Current Year's 
Date

Day of the 
Week

Last Year's Date Sales % Chg 
vs. Last Year

Last Year's 
Transaction 

Count

This Year's 
Transaction 

Count

Transaction 
Count # Chg

Transaction 
Count % Chg

1/1/2021 Friday 1/3/2020 -57.65% 2085 724 -1361 -65.28%

1/2/2021 Saturday 1/4/2020 -1.61% 1877 1607 -270 -14.38%

Week 1: Totals to Date -30.04% 3962 2331 -1631 -41.17%

Week 2: Totals to Date 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

1/4/2021 Monday 1/6/2020 -4.76% 2016 1645 -371 -18.40%

1/5/2021 Tuesday 1/7/2020 -4.47% 1872 1617 -255 -13.62%

1/6/2021 Wednesday 1/8/2020 -10.89% 2021 1554 -467 -23.11%

1/7/2021 Thursday 1/9/2020 -5.90% 2053 1773 -280 -13.64%

1/8/2021 Friday 1/10/2020 8.26% 1980 1879 -101 -5.10%

1/9/2021 Saturday 1/11/2020 -14.76% 1893 1594 -299 -15.80%

Week 2: Totals to Date -5.69% 11835 10062 -1773 -14.98%

1/11/2021 Monday 1/13/2020 0.52% 1936 1558 -378 -19.52%

1/12/2021 Tuesday 1/14/2020 -4.12% 2116 1649 -467 -22.07%

1/13/2021 Wednesday 1/15/2020 -14.21% 2244 1676 -568 -25.31%

1/14/2021 Thursday 1/16/2020 -1.32% 2134 1746 -388 -18.18%

1/15/2021 Friday 1/17/2020 -5.88% 2319 1892 -427 -18.41%

1/16/2021 Saturday 1/18/2020 -7.21% 2084 1685 -399 -19.15%

Week 3: Totals to Date -5.67% 12833 10206 -2627 -20.47%

1/18/2021 Monday 1/20/2020 -8.00% 2119 1697 -422 -19.92%

1/19/2021 Tuesday 1/21/2020 -5.46% 1964 1585 -379 -19.30%

1/20/2021 Wednesday 1/22/2020 0.82% 1944 1612 -332 -17.08%

1/21/2021 Thursday 1/23/2020 -5.83% 2086 1694 -392 -18.79%

1/22/2021 Friday 1/24/2020 -6.09% 2318 1901 -417 -17.99%

1/23/2021 Saturday 1/25/2020 -9.25% 2097 1735 -362 -17.26%

Week 4: Totals to Date -5.94% 12528 10224 -2304 -18.39%

1/25/2021 Monday 1/27/2020 -7.09% 1897 1578 -319 -16.82%

1/26/2021 Tuesday 1/28/2020 11.98% 1884 1689 -195 -10.35%

1/27/2021 Wednesday 1/29/2020 0.00% 2002 417 0 0.00%

1/28/2021 Thursday 1/30/2020 0.00% 2143 0 0 0.00%

1/29/2021 Friday 1/31/2020 0.00% 2372 0 0 0.00%

1/30/2021 Saturday 2/1/2020 0.00% 1973 0 0 0.00%

Week 5: Totals to Date 2.32% 5783 3684 -514 -12.24%

Week 6: Totals to Date 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

Month: Totals to Date -7.46% 46941 36507 -8849 -19.51%

Transaction Count
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Current Year's 
Date

Day of the 
Week

Last Year's Date This Year's Sales Sales % Chg vs. 
Last Year

Labor Hours 
Used

Benchmark Hours Hours Difference Labor Cost 
Opportunity $

Labor Cost 
Opportunity 

%

Actual 
Productivity 

Rate

Benchmark 
Productivity 

Rate

Average 
Wage Rate

Actual Labor 
Cost %

1/1/2021 Friday 1/3/2020 $10,210.55 -57.65% 151.22 183.74 -32.52 ($481.39) -4.71% 67.52 55.57 $14.80 21.92%

1/2/2021 Saturday 1/4/2020 $23,043.57 -1.61% 328.78 352.94 -24.16 ($357.56) -1.55% 70.09 65.29 $14.80 21.12%

Week 1: Totals to Date $33,254.12 -30.04% 480.00 536.68 -56.68 ($838.95) -2.52% 69.28 61.96 $14.80 21.36%

1/3/2021 Sunday 1/5/2020 $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Week 2: Totals to Date $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

1/4/2021 Monday 1/6/2020 $21,915.73 -4.76% 293.25 338.07 -44.82 ($663.39) -3.03% 74.73 64.83 $14.80 19.80%

1/5/2021 Tuesday 1/7/2020 $18,145.14 -4.47% 275.02 288.36 -13.34 ($197.45) -1.09% 65.98 62.93 $14.80 22.43%

1/6/2021 Wednesday 1/8/2020 $18,338.92 -10.89% 280.32 290.91 -10.60 ($156.82) -0.86% 65.42 63.04 $14.80 22.62%

1/7/2021 Thursday 1/9/2020 $20,410.67 -5.90% 295.72 318.23 -22.51 ($333.17) -1.63% 69.02 64.14 $14.80 21.44%

1/8/2021 Friday 1/10/2020 $23,039.38 8.26% 318.10 352.89 -34.79 ($514.86) -2.23% 72.43 65.29 $14.80 20.44%

1/9/2021 Saturday 1/11/2020 $21,553.77 -14.76% 285.85 333.30 -47.45 ($702.28) -3.26% 75.40 64.67 $14.80 19.63%

Week 2: Totals to Date $123,403.61 -5.69% 1,748.25 1,921.75 -173.50 ($2,567.97) -2.08% 70.59 64.21 $14.80 20.97%

1/10/2021 Sunday 1/12/2020 $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

1/11/2021 Monday 1/13/2020 $18,428.66 0.52% 267.45 292.09 -24.64 ($364.77) -1.98% 68.91 63.09 $14.80 21.48%

1/12/2021 Tuesday 1/14/2020 $19,268.45 -4.12% 264.25 303.17 -38.92 ($576.01) -2.99% 72.92 63.56 $14.80 20.30%

1/13/2021 Wednesday 1/15/2020 $19,033.71 -14.21% 278.00 300.07 -22.07 ($326.69) -1.72% 68.47 63.43 $14.80 21.62%

1/14/2021 Thursday 1/16/2020 $20,192.33 -1.32% 287.15 315.35 -28.20 ($417.36) -2.07% 70.32 64.03 $14.80 21.05%

1/15/2021 Friday 1/17/2020 $22,803.39 -5.88% 317.75 349.77 -32.02 ($473.99) -2.08% 71.77 65.19 $14.80 20.62%

1/16/2021 Saturday 1/18/2020 $22,932.68 -7.21% 289.63 351.48 -61.85 ($915.37) -3.99% 79.18 65.25 $14.80 18.69%

Week 3: Totals to Date $122,659.22 -5.67% 1,704.23 1,911.94 -207.70 ($3,074.19) -2.51% 71.97 64.15 $14.80 20.56%

1/17/2021 Sunday 1/19/2020 $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

1/18/2021 Monday 1/20/2020 $22,222.63 -8.00% 311.98 342.12 -30.13 ($446.01) -2.01% 71.23 64.96 $14.80 20.78%

1/19/2021 Tuesday 1/21/2020 $17,773.99 -5.46% 290.68 283.46 7.22 $106.86 0.60% 61.15 62.70 $14.80 24.21%

1/20/2021 Wednesday 1/22/2020 $19,252.00 0.82% 273.78 302.95 -29.17 ($431.70) -2.24% 70.32 63.55 $14.80 21.05%

1/21/2021 Thursday 1/23/2020 $18,975.53 -5.83% 293.12 299.31 -6.19 ($91.60) -0.48% 64.74 63.40 $14.80 22.86%

1/22/2021 Friday 1/24/2020 $22,709.79 -6.09% 312.22 348.54 -36.32 ($537.62) -2.37% 72.74 65.16 $14.80 20.35%

1/23/2021 Saturday 1/25/2020 $23,671.89 -9.25% 307.37 361.23 -53.86 ($797.15) -3.37% 77.02 65.53 $14.80 19.22%

Week 4: Totals to Date $124,605.83 -5.94% 1,789.15 1,937.60 -148.45 ($2,197.22) -1.76% 69.65 64.31 $14.80 21.25%

1/24/2021 Sunday 1/26/2020 $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

1/25/2021 Monday 1/27/2020 $17,530.26 -7.09% 290.93 280.25 10.68 $158.12 0.90% 60.26 62.55 $14.80 24.56%

1/26/2021 Tuesday 1/28/2020 $21,565.44 11.98% 301.63 333.45 -31.82 ($470.95) -2.18% 71.50 64.67 $14.80 20.70%

1/27/2021 Wednesday 1/29/2020 $3,670.41 0.00% 70.56 115.00 -44.44 ($657.75) -17.92% 52.02 31.92 $14.80 28.45%

1/28/2021 Thursday 1/30/2020 $0.00 0.00% 70.56 0.00 70.56 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $14.80 0.00%

1/29/2021 Friday 1/31/2020 $0.00 0.00% 70.56 0.00 70.56 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $14.80 0.00%

1/30/2021 Saturday 2/1/2020 $0.00 0.00% 70.56 0.00 70.56 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $14.80 0.00%

Week 5: Totals to Date $42,766.11 2.32% 874.81 728.70 146.10 $2,162.46 5.06% 48.89 58.69 $14.80 30.28%

1/31/2021 Sunday 2/2/2020 $0.00 0.00% 70.56 0.00 70.56 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $14.80 0.00%

Week 6: Totals to Date $0.00 0.00% 70.56 0.00 70.56 $1,044.35 0.00% 0.00 0.00 $14.80 0.00%

Month: Totals to Date $446,688.89 -7.46% 6,666.99 7,036.67 -369.68 ($5,471.52) -1.22% 67.00 63.48 $14.80 22.09%

Labor
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